MATERIAL
EST WT:         lbs
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
DIMENSIONS ARE INCHES
SURFACE FINSH
1/16
1/2
FRACTIONAL

P1:
IQ: ICEqube  MODEL
PART NUMBER KEY
FINISH  F:
INTEGRATED POWER IP:
HANDLESH:
(I) INSULATION
 R5I1:
(H) HANDLES
H1:  STANDARD SWING WITH PAD LOCK HOLE
STAINLESS L HANDLE PAD LOCK HOLE (N4 OPTION)
(M) MOUNTING
M2:  POLE MOUNT KIT AND WALL/H-FRAME BRACKETS
(A) ALARM
A2:  NO ALARM PANEL
A: ALARM
N4:       NEMA TYPE 12, 3R, 4, 4X & IP66
IQ2800HE-230-BG-N4-FCS
IQ200FP-RAL9002-120
IQ200FP-H-RAL9002-120
IQ3EV  pro-480-BG-N4-CP3
IQ3EV pro-225-SS316-N4X-CP3
IQ3EV pro-126-BG-N4-CP3
 YES-10 POSITION -/+24
H3:
10 POSITION ALARM PANELA1:
M1:  WALL/H-FRAME BRACKETS
H2:  SWING WITH PAD LOCK HOLE & HEX HEAD
 NO FUSE PANEL P2:
IQ252420NWQ-MPC
R: RATING
EB: EQUIPMENT BAY CLIMATE CONTROL
I: INSULATION
MOUNTING M:
N1:        NEMA TYPE 12
N3:       NEMA TYPE 12, 3R, 4 & IP66
BG RAL9002C1:
T1: NO  EQUIPMENT BAY CLIMATE CONTROL
T3: IQ3EV  pro-225-BG-N4-CP3
IQ3EV  pro-126-SS316-N4X-CP3T5:
T7: IQ3EV pro-480-SS316-N4X-CP3
T9: IQ2800HE-126-BG-N4-FCS-PC
T11: IQ2800HE-48VDC-BG-N4-FSC
IQ200FP-RAL9002-230T13:
T15: IQ200FP-H-RAL9002-230
I2:  NO INSULATION
NEMA TYPE 12,3R,4,4X AND IP66
mpc series
®
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE: IQ-R-F-EB-IP-I-H-M-A
(IQ252420NWQ-MPC, CABINET RATING NEMA TYPE 4 WITH BG RAL9002 FINISH. NO EQUIPMENT BAY CLIMATE CONTROL.
10 POSITION -/+24 POWER AND NO INSULATION. STAINLESS L HANDLE PAD LOCK HOLE WITH WALL/H-FRAME BRACKETS AND
NO  ALARM PANEL).
Example Configuration: IQ252420NWQ-MPC-N4-C1-T1-P1-I2-H3-M1-A2